Specification Sheet - Version: 1.4
Chroma-Q® Inspire XT
RGBW LED House Light
Part No: CHINHLRGBWXT
DESCRIPTION
The Chroma-Q® Inspire XT™ LED house light is the most powerful fixture in the
range, delivering up to 9,500 lumens. Including all the features of the Inspire™

• Built in power supply
• Low energy consumption
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHINHLRGBWXT: Chroma-Q Inspire XT LED House Light Black Body
CHINHLRGBWXTW: Chroma-Q Inspire XT LED House Light White Body
CHINHLCTRLBOX924: Chroma-Q Inspire Houselight External Control Box
UL924
ACCESSORIES
CHINTHB: Top Hat/Snoot for Inspire (Black)
CHINTHW: Top Hat/Snoot for Inspire (White)
CHINYK: Yoke Mount Kit for Inspire (Black)
CHINYKW: Yoke Mount Kit for Inspire (White)
CHINBDB: Barndoor for Inspire (Black)
CHINBDW: Barndoor for Inspire (White)
CHINIKBM: Blind Ceiling Installation Kit (Black)
CHINIKBMW: Blind Ceiling Installation Kit (White)
CHINSIK15B: Blind Sloped Ceiling Kit - 0 TO 15° Angle (Black Trim)
CHINSIK15W: Blind Sloped Ceiling Kit - 0 TO 15° Angle (White Trim)
CHINSIK30B: Blind Sloped Ceiling Kit - 20 TO 30° Angle (Black Trim)
CHINSIK30W: Blind Sloped Ceiling Kit - 20 TO 30° Angle (White Trim)
OVERALL SPECIFICATIONS
Net Dimensions Width:   181mm / 7”
(without fixings): Height:   557mm / 22”
Depth:   181mm / 7”